45000 CPH NON-Stop material re-loading Multifunctional pick and place
machine
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CCC CE SIRA
HT-E8S
1 set
vacuum package,wooden case
30 days
T/T
50 sets/month
Product Specification
1 Year
SMT Mounter Machine
380AC 50HZ
Power Driver、DOB Bulbs、 Lens 、electric
Board
100% Original
1700KG
45000CPH
2550*1650*1550
28
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Warranty:
Name:
Power Supply:
Application:
Condition:
Weight:
Mounting Speed:
Demension:
Feeders:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
NON-Stop material re-loading
Multifunctional pick and place machine
 HT-E8S is Single module magnetic linear motor multifunctional pick and place machine.
Possess Electronic feeder feeding system,Vision alignment flight identification,MARK correction,Non-stop material re-loading
function and Auto-optimization after coordinates generated.
Application
POWER DRIVE
BULB
LENS
Machine Highlights
l Mounting components: LED chips,capacitors,resistors,lens,IC,shaped components,etc (Component space:0.2mm
l Component:Min. Size 0402 Max.height 15 mm
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Imported Camera 2 sets :    Vision for the flight identification,MARK correction
The details
About our machine outline dimension
length 2550mm
Width 1650mm
Height 1550mm
Total weight 1700kg
Our machine of HT-E8S is Single module
Size Max size: 1200mm*500mm
Min size: 100*100mm
Thickness 0.5--5mm
Mounting Clamping Adjustable pressure pneumatic
Mounting mode Group picking and separately placing,Separately
picking and separately placing
Mounting height <15mm(Automatic Changing)
Mounting speed 45000 CPH
PAYMENT
Standard payment terms: 100% T/T before shipping
Online trade assurance order, all is up to you.
More payment terms could be provided (T/T, PAYPAL, western UNION)
OUR COMPANY
We have a history for more than ten years
ETON is a manufacturing and process solution provider focusing on R&D,production,sales and service of SMT high-speed pick
and place machine.ETON specializing in this industry for 12 years.
We enjoy many honors
ETON is the leading manufacturer of global optoelectronic high speed pick and place machine , the products are exported to
more than 20 countries and regions , including South Korea , India , Vietnam , Tunisia , Egypt , Turkey , Russia , Brazil etc .
ETON obtains a number of intellectual property technologies , including 9 invention patents ,112 practical patents ,12 software
copyrights . ETON is rated as " Shenzhen high - tech enterprise "" Guangdong high - tech enterprise "" China high - tech
enterprise "" Shenzhen TOP Brand ""2015 LED Technology Innovation Award " “The 4th China LED First Innovation Award"
“Industry Special Contribution Award "etc .
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.